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1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

21

70

22

00

JARROD
POWELL
GWE

DANIEL
WALKER
DOR

81 100 83 40 49 94 18 54 1 100 62 81 85 81 82 10 2 20 10 1
81 95 44 45 94 58 48 21 36 41 100 41 60 100 87 72 3 21 72 2
40 121 43 81 85 91 20 20 1 22 20 1 60 60 43 140 140 44 0 12 24 2 2
59 81 60 125 58 93 21 0 0 27 4 1 100 60 83 60 45 59 24 28 42 2 26 42 1

3.46 6.80
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SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

24

64

24

26

NATHAN
TREADGOLD
GWE

COLIN
LITTLECOTT
DOR

85 47 55 81 140 68 25 2 20 25 1 121 100 43 100 47 50 18 40 3
100 62 9 100 100 83 31 16 3 24 16 3 23 83 60 80 94 43 28 50 24 40
45 140 137 99 75 5 2 17 5 2 100 40 140 60 121 15 40 3

7.17 6.82

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

20

59

20

00

DAMON
OSBORNE
GWE

RICHIE
GOMM
DOR

25 41 55 59 59 134 28 52 48 2 26 48 1 100 30 140 70 41 75 25 15 0 27 5 2
78 140 43 100 60 75 3 0 2 2 26 2 2 60 60 26 78 100 22 59 78 24 18 1
180 60 85 100 56 10 10 3 21 10 2+1 123 60 45 81 78 58 16 21 40 1

6.54 4.63

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

22

89

23

59

DALE
RIDDLER
GWE

MATTHEW
READ
DOR

60 140 45 24 43 45 104 40 3 24 40 2 43 99 100 60 41 58 26 21 74 1
55 41 100 140 12 165 2 180 55 60 100 106 3 15 106 3+1
100 59 60 125 87 25 45 2 20 45 2 100 47 45 83 100 54 18 72 2
44 100 54 100 45 46 44 48 24 20 2 39 41 100 59 60 55 59 80 8 3 27 8 1
81 60 41 45 140 40 86 21 8 1 100 60 100 47 81 81 32 1 19 32 2

10.49 9.86

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

27

30

23

08

NEIL
LEWIS
GWE

GRAHAM
INNISS
DOR

85 60 100 45 100 43 68 3 21 68 2 45 41 100 100 29 45 85 21 56 2
100 45 121 60 83 60 18 32 2 85 100 45 100 135 36 3 18 36 3
100 140 100 60 49 36 18 16 3 41 55 44 140 85 78 58 2 20 58 1
100 140 60 140 61 2 14 61 3 45 95 69 34 12 258
60 100 26 100 95 80 40 1 19 40 2 44 81 60 95 83 58 12 21 68

13.41 6.75

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

25

00

22

67

CHRIS
JONES
GWE

RICHARD
HUTLEY
DOR

22 41 60 83 80 85 90 21 40 81 45 140 95 50 42 48 3 21 48 1
81 100 100 100 100 20 3 18 20 4 28 121 41 85 100 58 18 68 2
100 121 45 140 95 3 15 95 3 60 41 58 41 12 301
140 81 60 121 19 40 18 40 2 100 100 60 100 93 32 16 1 19 16 3
22 41 81 95 100 100 22 20 20 1 25 20 2 41 100 41 81 85 99 15 34 24 5 1

12.22 7.61
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SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

20

68

21

78

PATRICK
ADOESCU
GWE

ROBBY
MORRIS
DOR

100 125 60 43 87 15 86 2 45 60 180 60 60 96 2 17 96 1+1
22 60 100 81 80 60 58 0 8 0 30 32 1 30 45 41 60 45 140 28 34 38 40 2 29 40 1
43 100 121 80 99 38 0 21 20 2 45 40 44 140 100 31 77 24 2 23 24 2

5.46 5.60

8

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

8

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

23

84

26

35

PHIL
DANIELS
GWE

JOHN
CLARK
DOR

100 60 100 80 60 15 101 2 83 100 140 122 56 2 14 56 3
55 100 60 100 82 36 18 68 2 100 41 100 99 55 74 32 1 19 32 2
58 100 60 95 140 48 3 18 48 2 140 41 100 100 80 15 40 3
41 70 60 60 100 82 54 0 34 3 27 34 1 60 100 85 100 85 31 30 6 0 27 4 2
55 140 59 85 94 48 20 2 20 20 1 81 100 100 60 140 10 18 10 3

8.80 14.42

RUNNING SCORE
1 2

X
3
X

4 5
X

6
X

7 8
X

W
5 RUNNING SCORE

1
X

2 3 4
X

5 6 7
X

8 W
3
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SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

9

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

21

70

22

88

MIKE
GEORGE
GWE

MICHAEL
BOWDEN
DOR

45 35 35 140 45 45 100 36 0 27 20 2 135 46 85 58 30 60 39 34 0 14 1 28 14 1
66 100 10 45 85 59 18 136 1 60 96 100 100 85 60 2 17 60 2
81 140 140 40 45 35 20 1 19 20 2 80 95 85 58 60 41 42 21 40
140 100 60 26 89 46 40 2 20 40 2 55 60 140 55 100 51 18 40 2
60 45 140 7 60 59 60 21 70 1 93 95 60 55 83 59 46 10 1 22 10

10.00 5.75
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SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS
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SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

21

11

21

98

VIV
SMITH
GWE

TIMOTHY
POOLE
DOR

43 60 26 22 48 41 81 44 39 87 30 10 26 41 45 100 7 81 60 30 43 68 3 30 68 1
60 76 100 43 83 59 18 80 1 60 40 140 140 78 23 20 3 21 20 2
81 60 73 100 97 74 12 4 1 22 4 1 55 45 41 30 60 100 100 21 70 2
140 41 100 60 40 15 120 2 140 100 140 79 26 16 1 16 16 3

4.40 9.60
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SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

11

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

25

12

23

74

ADRIAN
REES
GWE

MARK
SHEEN
DOR

80 46 60 100 60 84 51 21 20 1 140 100 40 46 50 89 27 9 2 23 9 2
30 140 140 134 17 40 2 17 40 3 60 83 85 45 60 15 168
100 60 140 28 60 81 32 2 20 32 2 70 100 95 59 137 20 10 21 10 2
100 60 40 93 60 100 40 21 8 2 122 42 58 87 140 24 28 1 19 28 2
81 59 140 60 85 36 18 40 1 125 85 59 65 26 85 56 2 20 56 1

10.94 8.64
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SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

12

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

20

09

21

93

ANDREW
MILLER
GWE

ALAN
AYRES
DOR

123 41 60 41 60 100 26 30 24 20 2 84 58 66 81 62 96 15 39 3 24 39
59 42 55 45 45 15 255 59 100 125 100 82 35 3 18 35 3
11 66 41 45 21 100 40 92 26 59 3 30 59 1 100 59 60 55 60 41 86 20 0 27 20 1
100 55 140 43 85 78 3 18 78 2 60 56 78 97 28 81 18 101
100 125 55 125 40 44 0 12 3 24 12 3 59 60 140 38 140 48 0 21 16 2

9.13 7.05

RUNNING SCORE
1 2

X
3
X

4 5
X

6
X

7 8
X

9 10 11 12
X

W
6 RUNNING SCORE

1
X

2 3 4
X

5 6 7
X

8 9
X

10
X

11
X

12 W
6

 OP: Neil Lewis 27.30  OP: Mark Sheen 23.74
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GWENT MB
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Jarrod Powell L 1 3 21.70 3.46 1910 88 3 0 0 3
Nathan Treadgold W 3 0 24.64 7.17 1503 61 4 2 0 6
Damon Osborne W 3 0 20.59 6.54 1503 73 3 1 1 5+1
Dale Riddler L 2 3 22.89 10.49 2312 101 6 3 0 9
Neil Lewis W 3 2 27.30 13.41 2457 90 9 3 0 12
Chris Jones W 3 2 25.00 12.22 2425 97 9 2 0 11
Patrick Adoescu L 0 3 20.68 5.46 1365 66 5 0 0 5
Phil Daniels W 3 2 23.84 8.80 2336 98 6 2 0 8
Mike George L 2 3 21.70 10.00 2279 105 3 5 0 8
Viv Smith L 1 3 21.11 4.40 1794 85 3 1 0 4
Adrian Rees L 2 3 25.12 10.94 2437 97 5 4 0 9
Andrew Miller W 3 2 20.09 9.13 2230 111 7 1 0 8
TOTALS D 26 26 22.90 0.00 24551 1072 63 24 1 88+1

DORSET MB
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Daniel Walker W 3 1 22.00 6.80 2002 91 4 2 0 6
Colin Littlecott L 0 3 24.26 6.82 1383 57 5 1 0 6
Richie Gomm L 0 3 20.00 4.63 1440 72 3 1 0 4
Matthew Read W 3 2 23.59 9.86 2359 100 8 0 1 9+1
Graham Inniss L 2 3 23.08 6.75 2123 92 5 1 0 6
Richard Hutley L 2 3 22.67 7.61 2131 94 6 1 0 7
Robby Morris W 3 0 21.78 5.60 1503 69 1 2 1 4+1
John Clark L 2 3 26.35 14.42 2451 93 10 3 0 13
Michael Bowden W 3 2 22.88 5.75 2425 106 4 1 0 5
Timothy Poole W 3 1 21.98 9.60 1934 88 4 4 0 8
Mark Sheen W 3 2 23.74 8.64 2327 98 5 2 0 7
Alan Ayres L 2 3 21.93 7.05 2368 108 4 2 0 6
TOTALS D 26 26 22.89 0.00 24446 1068 59 20 2 81+2


